ERNST
SEEDS

Date: February 21, 2026

45.00 %
30.00 %
12.00 %
11.00 %

2.00 %

100.00 %

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Contractor's Lakeview Conservation Mix - ERNMX-116

Botanical Name
Lolium perenne, 'Portfolio’
Lolium multiflorum
Festuca rubra

Poa pratensis, 'Volt'
Trifolium repens, Dutch

Common Name

Perennial Ryegrass, 'Portfolio’ (turf type)
Annual Ryegrass

Creeping Red Fescue

Kentucky Bluegrass, 'Volt'

White Clover, Dutch

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Seeding Rate: 75-150 Ib per acre, or 3 Ib per 1,000 sq ft
Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Lawn & Turfgrass Sites

Price/Lb

2.86
1.30
3.58
4.10
9.10

$2.74

The mix diversity is designed for varying soil conditions and nutrients. A great mix for around a pond; withstands traffic. Seed in full

sun. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the

formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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