



ERNST SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds
8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: February 21, 2026

Contractor's Lakeview Conservation Mix - ERNMX-116

Botanical Name	Common Name	Price/Lb
45.00 % <i>Lolium perenne</i> , 'Portfolio'	Perennial Ryegrass, 'Portfolio' (turf type)	2.86
30.00 % <i>Lolium multiflorum</i>	Annual Ryegrass	1.30
12.00 % <i>Festuca rubra</i>	Creeping Red Fescue	3.58
11.00 % <i>Poa pratensis</i> , 'Volt'	Kentucky Bluegrass, 'Volt'	4.10
2.00 % <i>Trifolium repens</i> , Dutch	White Clover, Dutch	9.10
100.00 %	Mix Price/Lb Bulk:	\$2.74

Seeding Rate: 75-150 lb per acre, or 3 lb per 1,000 sq ft

Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Lawn & Turfgrass Sites

The mix diversity is designed for varying soil conditions and nutrients. A great mix for around a pond; withstands traffic. Seed in full sun. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.